:julmodel

3D Model Index

June 1996 to July 1997

Note: From January 1997, all 3D models are also provided as wire-

frames in TIFF format. Prior to 1997, they are wire-frame only

(with occasional rendered images).

Art Supplies

Airbrush 0297091
Aerosol Can 0797091
Paintbrush 0297092
Paint Thinner Can 0297095
Pencil
Drawing 0297093
Pen (Rapidiograph) 0297094
Push pin 0796094
Column (Architectural) 0798092
Crate, Wooden 0697095
Computer
Disk (3.5) 0896092

Design Elements

Exclamation mark 0597091



Fire

Extinguisher

Hydrant

Home and Office Objects

Binoculars
Candleholder w/candle
Cannon
Chair
Lawn
Rocking
Clock
Alarm, Old-fashioned
Coffee grinder
Crown, Royal
Drinking Containers
Goblet
Fan, Desk
Faucet
Fire Extinguisher
Flashlight
Gavel
Hourglass
Key, Skeleton

Light bulb

0197093

0197092

0697093

0896091

0797092

0796095

0196094

0796091

0697091

0797093

1096091

0197091

0497091

0197093

0597095

0896093

1096093

0597094

0797-94



Mailb

Music

Drum,

Musical Clef

Push pin

Radio

0ld fashioned

Service Bell

Stool

Tea Pot

Telephone,

Trophy

Old-fashioned

Wine bottle and glass

oX

Trumpet

Mecha

nical

Bolt

C-Clamp

Gears

Padlock

Spring

Nauti

Ship’s Wheel

Rocke

Seash

cal

t

ell

Snare

0796094

0796093

0697092

0896095

0197095

0597091

1296095

0397095

0896094

0697094

0197094

1296091

0397092

0397094

0597092

1096092

0397093

1296092

0497093

0397091



Snowflake 1096095

Sports and Recreation

Baseball Bat 0497094
Bowling
Pins and Ball 1296091
Chess
Bishop 1196093
Board 1196097
King 1196092
Knight 1196094
Pawn 1196096
Queen 1196091
Rook 1196095
Set Nov 97 (chess.tiff)
Stop Watch 0497092
Tennis Racquet 0497095
Trophy 1296095
Space
UFO 1296094

Sword 0797095



